Challenge Poseidon n°3
Luxembourg, 15/6/2024

Epreuve 12
15/06/2024

Messieurs, 50m Libre

Cat. générale
Liste résultats

Points: Rudolph Table 2022

Rang

Cat. générale

©CoNo Or~WNE

SHUSTROV, Ivan

VAN DARTEL, Félix
NESTERUK, Philipp
SHUSTROV, Nikita

PEREGO, Diego

DUTA, Gabriel

AFONSO BARBOSA, Gongalo
BISTIS, Nicolas

GORAS, Radu

NABOK, Matvii

. WERNER, Boris

RODOMANOV, Oleg
ZERKTOUNI, Noah
LIS, Jan Jeremi
THORN, Jules
TORMA, Bence
GRACZYK, Remigiusz
LEGER, Liam
KLAA, Adrien
CUREAU, Hugo
OLIVEIRA, Theodoro
WALDER, Nikolaus
FABER, Alexander
BOCKL, Sebastian
ENGMAN, Axel
VYDRIN, Alex

. AVALLONE, Lorenzo

PIANARO, Mateo

THORN, Jules
LEGER, Liam

BISTIS, Nicolas
RODOMANOV, Oleg
CUREAU, Hugo
WALDER, Nikolaus
FABER, Alexander

SHUSTROV, Ivan

VAN DARTEL, Félix
PEREGO, Diego

AFONSO BARBOSA, Gongcalo
WERNER, Boris

TORMA, Bence

AVALLONE, Lorenzo

AN

15  Swimming Luxembourg
15  Swimming Luxembourg
12 Swimming Luxembourg
13 Swimming Luxembourg
15  Swimming Luxembourg
13  Swimming Luxembourg
15  Swimming Luxembourg
16  Swimming Luxembourg
14  Swimming Luxembourg
14  Swimming Luxembourg
15  Swimming Luxembourg
16  Swimming Luxembourg
13  Swimming Luxembourg
14  Swimming Luxembourg
17 Swimming Luxembourg
15  Swimming Luxembourg
14  Swimming Luxembourg
17 Swimming Luxembourg
14  Swimming Luxembourg
16  Swimming Luxembourg
12 Swimming Luxembourg
16  Swimming Luxembourg
16  Swimming Luxembourg
13 Swimming Luxembourg
13 Swimming Luxembourg
13 Swimming Luxembourg
15  Swimming Luxembourg
14 Swimming Luxembourg

17 Swimming Luxembourg
17 Swimming Luxembourg

16  Swimming Luxembourg
16  Swimming Luxembourg
16  Swimming Luxembourg
16  Swimming Luxembourg
16  Swimming Luxembourg

15  Swimming Luxembourg
15  Swimming Luxembourg
15  Swimming Luxembourg
15  Swimming Luxembourg
15  Swimming Luxembourg
15  Swimming Luxembourg
15  Swimming Luxembourg

Temps Pts

44.66
45.85
46.27
46.58
48.34
50.09
50.31
50.44
52.50
53.04
53.49
54.34
54.40
54.50
55.78
56.41
56.86
57.22
57.52
57.72
58.41
1:00.07
1:00.77
1:01.06
1:03.00
1:03.37
1:05.22
1:09.49

55.78
57.22

50.44
54.34
57.72
1:00.07
1:00.77

44.66
45.85
48.34
50.31
53.49
56.41
1:05.22

Splash Meet Manager, 11.79911

Registered to Swimming Luxembourg
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Challenge Poseidon n°3
Luxembourg, 15/6/2024

Epreuve 12, Messieurs, 50m Libre
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11 ans
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12 ans

1.
2.

GORAS, Radu
NABOK, Matvii

LIS, Jan Jeremi
GRACZYK, Remigiusz
KLAA, Adrien
PIANARO, Mateo

SHUSTROV, Nikita
DUTA, Gabriel
ZERKTOUNI, Noah
BOCKL, Sebastian
ENGMAN, Axel
VYDRIN, Alex

NESTERUK, Philipp
OLIVEIRA, Theodoro

14
14
14
14
14
14

13
13
13
13
13
13

12
12

Swimming Luxembourg
Swimming Luxembourg
Swimming Luxembourg
Swimming Luxembourg
Swimming Luxembourg
Swimming Luxembourg

Swimming Luxembourg
Swimming Luxembourg
Swimming Luxembourg
Swimming Luxembourg
Swimming Luxembourg
Swimming Luxembourg

Swimming Luxembourg
Swimming Luxembourg

52.50
53.04
54.50
56.86
57.52
1:09.49

46.58
50.09
54.40
1:01.06
1:03.00
1:03.37

46.27
58.41

Splash Meet Manager, 11.79911

Registered to Swimming Luxembourg
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